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Prvenstvo Vojvodine za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji
Zrenjanin, 7/3/2021

Disciplina 1 Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
3/7/2021 - 10:00 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 24.72 548
2. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 25.28 513
3. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.44 503
4. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 25.61 493
5. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 25.91 476
6. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.96 473
7. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 26.16 463
8. DULIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 26.39 451
9. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 26.64 438

10. VASIC, Dusan 06 Plivacki klub Marlin 27.21 411
11. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Proleter 27.35 405
12. KUTUZOV, Nemanja 06 Spartak Prozivka 27.47 399
13. NICIN, Stefan 06 Swim Star 27.94 380
14. CABRAJAC, Dimitrije 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.34 364
15. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 28.39 362
16. MATKOVIC, Srdjan 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 29.44 324
17. OBRADOVIC, Martin 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.88 310

17 - 18 godina

1. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 23.88 608
2. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 23.95 603
3. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 23.97 602
4. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 24.41 570
5. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.11 523
6. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 25.17 519
7. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.31 511
8. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Plivacki klub Marlin 25.50 500
9. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Proleter 25.63 492

10. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 26.32 454
11. VILOTIJEVIC, Luka 04 Indeks 27.01 420
12. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 27.05 418
13. VINCIC, Boris 04 Pksm 27.25 409
14. TODIC, Djordje 03 Pksm 27.56 396
15. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 Pksm 28.99 340
16. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 30.32 297

15 - 18 godina

1. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 23.88 608
2. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 23.95 603
3. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 23.97 602
4. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 24.41 570
5. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 24.72 548
6. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.11 523
7. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 25.17 519
8. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 25.28 513
9. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.31 511

10. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.44 503
11. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Plivacki klub Marlin 25.50 500
12. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 25.61 493
13. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Proleter 25.63 492
14. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 25.91 476
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Prvenstvo Vojvodine za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji
Zrenjanin, 7/3/2021

Disciplina 1, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, 15 - 18 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.96 473
16. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 26.16 463
17. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 26.32 454
18. DULIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 26.39 451
19. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 26.64 438
20. VILOTIJEVIC, Luka 04 Indeks 27.01 420
21. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 27.05 418
22. VASIC, Dusan 06 Plivacki klub Marlin 27.21 411
23. VINCIC, Boris 04 Pksm 27.25 409
24. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Proleter 27.35 405
25. KUTUZOV, Nemanja 06 Spartak Prozivka 27.47 399
26. TODIC, Djordje 03 Pksm 27.56 396
27. NICIN, Stefan 06 Swim Star 27.94 380
28. CABRAJAC, Dimitrije 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.34 364
29. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 28.39 362
30. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 Pksm 28.99 340
31. MATKOVIC, Srdjan 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 29.44 324
32. OBRADOVIC, Martin 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.88 310
33. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 30.32 297

Otvoreno

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina 22.48 729
2. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Spartak Prozivka 23.13 670
3. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 23.88 608
4. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 23.95 603
5. MARIC, Nikola 02 Proleter 23.97 602

ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 23.97 602
7. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 23.99 600
8. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Proleter 24.08 593
9. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 24.17 587

10. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 24.41 570
11. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 24.72 548
12. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.11 523
13. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 25.17 519
14. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 25.28 513
15. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.31 511
16. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.44 503
17. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Plivacki klub Marlin 25.50 500
18. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 25.61 493
19. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Proleter 25.63 492
20. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.72 487
21. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 25.91 476
22. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.96 473
23. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 26.16 463
24. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 26.32 454
25. DULIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 26.39 451
26. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 26.64 438
27. VILOTIJEVIC, Luka 04 Indeks 27.01 420
28. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 27.05 418
29. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Velika Kikinda 27.07 417
30. VASIC, Dusan 06 Plivacki klub Marlin 27.21 411
31. VINCIC, Boris 04 Pksm 27.25 409
32. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Proleter 27.35 405
33. KUTUZOV, Nemanja 06 Spartak Prozivka 27.47 399
34. TODIC, Djordje 03 Pksm 27.56 396
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Prvenstvo Vojvodine za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji
Zrenjanin, 7/3/2021

Disciplina 1, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

35. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 27.70 390
36. ZIZAK, Darko 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 27.75 388
37. NICIN, Stefan 06 Swim Star 27.94 380
38. CABRAJAC, Dimitrije 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.34 364
39. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 28.39 362
40. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 Pksm 28.99 340
41. MATKOVIC, Srdjan 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 29.44 324
42. OBRADOVIC, Martin 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.88 310
43. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 30.32 297
44. PANOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.71 236


